FIBER
SENSORS
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO
PHOTOELECTRIC

Built-in
Terminal Connection Type Multi-voltage Photoelectric Sensor VF SERIES 374
    ORDER GUIDE
Type Appearance Sensing range Model No.
(Note 2)
Timer
function Supply voltage Output
Thru-beam 10 m 32.808 ft
 VF-M10 –
24 to 240 V AC +10
–15 %
or
12 to 240 V DC +10
–15 %
Relay
contact 1a
 VF-M10T Incorporated
Retrorefl ective
 0.1 to 5 m
0.328 to 16.404 ft
(Note 1)
 VF-RM5 –
 VF-RM5T Incorporated
With
polarizing
fi lters
 0.2 to 3 m
0.656 to 9.843 ft (Note 1)  VF-PRM3 –
Diffuse
refl ective
500 mm 19.685 in
 VF-D500 –
 VF-D500T Incorporated
Long
sensing
range
1 m 3.281 ft
 VF-D1000 –
 VF-D1000T Incorporated
Notes: 1) The sensing range for the retrorefl ective type sensor is specifi ed for the
RF-230 refl ector.
Further, the sensing range is the possible setting range for the refl ector.
The sensor can detect an object less than 0.1 m 0.328 ft (VF-PRM3:
0.2 m 0.656 ft) away.
2) The model No. with suffi x “P” shown on the label affi xed to the thru-
beam type sensor is the emitter, “D” shown on the label is the receiver.
(e.g.) Emitter of VF-M10: VF-M10P, Receiver of VF-M10: VF-M10D
Setting range
of the reflector
0.1 m 0.328 ft
(VF-PRM3: 0.2 m 0.656 ft)
5 m 16.404 ft
(VF-PRM3: 3 m 9.843 ft)
Reflector cannot
be placed
in this range
Reflector
Sensor
Reflector
Actual sensing range
of the sensor
Accessories
MS-N70 (Sensor mounting bracket)•
Two M5 (length 30 mm 1.181 in)
cross-recessed hexagon bolts and two M5 nuts
are attached.
VF-SKG (Short-circuit metal joint)•
Short-circuit
metal joint
RF-230 (Refl ector)•
APPLICATIONS
Car positioning at parking garage Sensing traveling objects Sensing coil wire end